Schedule I
Registration, Licensing, Permits and Other Fees
Effective January 1, 2026

Description
Registrant Fees
Registration Application Fee

License Annual Fee for General Dentist Registrants & Specialist Dentist Registrants
License issued JAN 1 — AUG 31 (Full fee)
License issued SEP 1 — DEC 31 (Half fee)

License Annual Fee for New Graduate Registrant

License Annual Fee for Full-Time Academic Registrant (NDEB/NDSE & non-NDEB/NDSE)

License Annual Fee for Part-Time Academic Registrant (NDEB/NDSE & non-NDEB/NDSE)

License Annual Fee for Student Registrant

License Annual Fee for Locum Registrant (3-month duration allowed once per year)

License for Temporary Registrant (attending or teaching clinical CE, epidemiologic data)

Non-License Annual Fee for Nonpracticing Registrant

License Annual Fee for SK/AB

Collection (Canadian Health Measures surveyors from out of province).

Saskatchewan Dental Association Fee

Professional Corporation Fees
Registration Application Fee
Permit Annual Fee

Annual Authorization and Permit Fees
Clinic Facility

Sedation - Minimal

Sedation - Moderate

Sedation - Deep

CBCT - Equipment Annual Facility Permit
CBCT - Interpreting Dentist Authorization
Neuromodulator

Miscellaneous Fees

Certificate of Standing Fee

Penalty for Late Payment of Annual Fees for Licence Renewal

Penalty for Late Payment of Annual Fees for Permits and Authorizations

Penalty for Late Submission of Continuing Education Credits for Licence Renewal
Investigation Fee

Provincial Eligibility Fee (Jurisprudence Exam/Competency)

Third Party Fees
Fee Guide
Registrant List Mailing Labels or Excel File

Note: The registration application fees are charged on the date the application is received
and the licence, permit, and annual fees are charged on the date of approval.

Fee

$500

$3,725
$1,862.50
$1,862.50
$1,000
$200

$20
$1,500
$650
$100
$700
$650
$300

$500
$200

$250

$50
$250
$500
$250

$50
$250

$150
$1,000
$200
$1,000
$375
$375

$1,000
$250

W

/
4
5

7

7z
Z
Z



Danielle Brown
Seal


