

Schedule I
Registration, Licensing, Permits and Other Fees
Effective January 1, 2026

Description		Fee
Registrant Fees		
Registration Application Fee		\$500
License Annual Fee for General Dentist Registrants & Specialist Dentist Registrants		
License issued JAN 1 – AUG 31 (Full fee)	\$3,725	
License issued SEP 1 – DEC 31 (Half fee)	\$1,862.50	
License Annual Fee for New Graduate Registrant	\$1,862.50	
License Annual Fee for Full-Time Academic Registrant (NDEB/NDSE & non-NDEB/NDSE)	\$1,000	
License Annual Fee for Part-Time Academic Registrant (NDEB/NDSE & non-NDEB/NDSE)	\$200	
License Annual Fee for Student Registrant	\$20	
License Annual Fee for Locum Registrant (3-month duration allowed once per year)	\$1,500	
License for Temporary Registrant (attending or teaching clinical CE, epidemiologic data)	\$650	
Non-License Annual Fee for Nonpracticing Registrant	\$100	
License Annual Fee for SK/AB	\$700	
Collection (Canadian Health Measures surveyors from out of province).	\$650	
Saskatchewan Dental Association Fee	\$300	
Professional Corporation Fees		
Registration Application Fee	\$500	
Permit Annual Fee	\$200	
Annual Authorization and Permit Fees		
Clinic Facility	\$250	
Sedation - Minimal	\$50	
Sedation - Moderate	\$250	
Sedation - Deep	\$500	
CBCT - Equipment Annual Facility Permit	\$250	
CBCT - Interpreting Dentist Authorization	\$50	
Neuromodulator	\$250	
Miscellaneous Fees		
Certificate of Standing Fee	\$150	
Penalty for Late Payment of Annual Fees for Licence Renewal	\$1,000	
Penalty for Late Payment of Annual Fees for Permits and Authorizations	\$200	
Penalty for Late Submission of Continuing Education Credits for Licence Renewal	\$1,000	
Investigation Fee	\$375	
Provincial Eligibility Fee (Jurisprudence Exam/Competency)	\$375	
Third Party Fees		
Fee Guide	\$1,000	
Registrant List Mailing Labels or Excel File	\$250	

Note: The registration application fees are charged on the date the application is received and the licence, permit, and annual fees are charged on the date of approval.

